
www.OriginalMotorMoverMotobike.com

22 2x Plug-in cap big
21 4x Plug-in cap small
20 4x Nut M10
19 4x Spring washer M10
18 4x Swivel castor braked
17 2x Allen srcew M10x40
16 2x Allen screw M10x25
15 2x Nut cover cap
14 2x Nut self-locking M8
13 2x Washer M8
12 1x Ramp
11 2x Allen screw M10x35
10 1x Steel tube at front
9 2x Allen screw M10x16
8 1x Steel tube at back
7 6x Nut M8
6 6x Spring washer M8
5 1x Swivel wheel support left
4 1x Swivel wheel support right
3 6x Six-sided bolt M8x20
2 1x Wheel support right
1 1x Wheel support left

Original Motor-Mover Achterwiel

 100045

Art.no:


